ABB Instrumentation
■ 1 to 4 measuring channels
■ With text printout (optionally)
■ Format 144 mm x 144 mm; installed depth 250 mm
■ Multi-function desk
for continuous rollpaper (32 m) or fanfold paper (16 m)
■ RS 485 interface for configuration and measuring
data readout (H&B-device bus, MODBUS)

Page 6 of 8 01.2000
Ordering information
Catalog No Code DM LZ/deliv.
Continuous-line Recorder LineMaster 200 V43011A- 2 W
Standard colour RAL 7032 (pebble grey)
Version
LineMaster 201 1 measuring channel 1 1690,00 **
LineMaster 202 2 measuring channels 2 1960,00 **
LineMaster 203 3 measuring channels 3 2360,00 **
LineMaster 204 4 measuring channels 4 2500,00 **
LineMaster 202P with text printout 2 measuring channels 5 2210,00 **
LineMaster 203P with text printout 3 measuring channels 6 2480,00 **
LineMaster 204P with text printout 4 measuring channels 7 2750,00 **
Measuring range
Standard:
0...20 mA; 4...20 mA; ± 20 mA and ±10 V for all channels 1 -
Universal:
Direct current, direct voltage, thermocouples, Pt 100
(2- and 3-wire circuit)
for 1 measuring channel 2 80,00 **
for 2 measuring channels 3 160,00 **
for 3 measuring channels 4 240,00 **
for 4 measuring channels 5 320,00 **
Power supply
95 V...240 V AC/DC 5 -
24 V...85 V AC/DC 6 -
Recording
on rolled chart paper (32 m) 1 -
on folded chart paper (16 m) 2 -
Case1)
RAL 7032 with moulded door, H&B design 1            -
RAL 7032 with metal frame door (glass window), H&B design 3 85,00 **
RAL 9002 with metal frame door (plastic window), ABB design 4 85,00 **
Parameter definition2)
Standard 1 -
as specified 2 135,00 **
Alarm monitoring and binary inputs
without 0 -
with 1 160,00 **
Create the required Code No. for each channel
Line channel
for measuring channel blue 3
for measuring channel red 4
for measuring channel green 5
for measuring channel violet 6
Scale graduation (character height 2 mm, Scale height 5 mm)
without 4 0 -
0...100 4 1 -
as specified (clear text) 4 2 32,00 **
acc. to MVO specifications (in connection with Code No. 627) (clear text) 4 4 -
Ruler
as scale graduation 4 9 49,00
The three-digit Code Numbers should be appended to the Catalog Number - separated by a slash
1) H&B design with CE-Approval, ABB design with additional UL-Approval
2) If user-specific parameter definition: parameter definition software and adapter set see
   Data Sheet 41-2.15 EN
01.2000 Page 7 of 8
Continuous-line Recorder LineMaster 200
10 /43-2.10 EN
Additional Ordering information
Code DM LZ/deliv.
Labelling of the tag name plate
Character height 3 mm (max. 64 characters per tag)
for channel blue (clear text) 5 7 2 16,50 **
for channel red (clear text) 5 7 5 16,50 **
for channel green (clear text) 5 7 8 16,50 **
for channel violet (clear text) 5 8 1 16,50 **
Case colour (for H&B design only)
RAL 7037 (pebble grey) 6 1 1 45,00 **
RAL 9005 (black) 6 1 2 45,00 **
Design
prepared for upgrade to 4 measuring systems, standard version 6 1 8 255,00 **